CAUTION: USE “FCMBR” MENU OPTION IN FINACLE INSTEAD OF “TM”

(BANK COPY)

Institute Academic Fees

CHALLAN -C- 24
(Odd Sem 2024-25)

BBA/BCA/B.Com (Hons) .

DIST. NO.

Punjab National Bank

(INSTITUTE COPY)

CHALLAN- C- 24

INSTITUTE ACADEMIC FEES (Odd Sem 2024-25)

BBA/BCA / B.Com (Hons)

DIST No.

Punjab National Bank

Branch ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Institute ID DAV INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
DAVIE & TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR
Collection code FEE
Student Name
Roll No / (Institute Roll No.)
Class ( ) Semester (

DATE OF DEPOSIT

(CANDIDATE COPY)

CHALLAN C-24

INSTITUTE ACADEMIC FEES (Odd Sem 2024-25)
BBA/BCA /B.Com (Hons)

DIST No.

Punjab National Bank

Branch ‘ ‘ ‘ ‘
Institute ID DAV INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
DAVIE & TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR
Collection code FEE
Student Name
Roll No / (Institute Roll No.)
Class ( ) [Semester (
DATE OF DEPOSIT

Branch ‘ | ‘ ‘
Institute ID DAV INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING
DAVIE & TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR
Collection code FEE
Student Name
Roll No / (Institute Roll No.)
Class ( ) |Semester (
DATE OF DEPOSIT
Particulars of fees Amount in Rs
TUITION FEE 15,500.00
ANNUAL CHARGES 13,800.00
ANNUAL CHARGES (Internet) 500.00
TOTAL 29,800.00
Service Charges (Bank) 30.00
Total Amount 29,830.00
Details of Cash/Cheque:
ChgNo & Date | Amount Details of Rs
Note
2000x
500x
100x
50x
10x
TOTAL
Amt in words
Cashier’s Cashier Passing
Transfer Scroll Authority

Particulars of fees Amount in Rs
TUITION FEE 15,500.00
ANNUAL CHARGES 13,800.00
ANNUAL CHARGES (Internet) 500.00
TOTAL 29,800.00
Service Charges (Bank) 30.00
Total Amount 29,830.00
Details of of Cash/Cheque:
Chqg No & Date |  Amount Details of Rs
Note

2000x

500x

100x

50x

10x

TOTAL

Amt in words
Cashier's Cashier Passing
Transfer Scroll Authority

Candidate’s Signature

Bank’s Seal & Signature

Candidate’s Signature

Bank’s Seal & Signature

Particulars of fees Amountin Rs
TUITION FEE 15,500.00
ANNUAL CHARGES 13,800.00
ANNUAL CHARGES (Internet) 500.00
TOTAL 29,800.00
Service Charges (Bank) 30.00
Total Amount 29,830.00
Details of Cash/Cheque:
ChqgNo & Date |  Amount Details of Rs
Note

2000x

500x

100x

50x

10x

TOTAL

Amt in words
Cashier's Cashier Passing
Transfer Scroll Authority

Candidate’s Signature

Bank’s Seal & Signature




