Dunich National Doub						1.140	J.		
Punjab National Bank									
Branch									
Institute ID		DAV INSTIT	UTE OF EN	NGI	NE	ERII	NG		
	DAVIE & TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR								
Collection code	FEE								
Student Name									
Roll No	/ (Institute Roll No.)								
	Class ()	Semester ()		

DATE OF DEPOSIT

Particulars of fees	Amount in Rs
TUITION FEE	15,500.00
ANNUAL CHARGES	13,800.00
ANNUAL CHARGES (Internet)	500.00
TOTAL	29,800.00
Service Charges (Bank)	30.00
Total Amount	29,830.00

Details of Cash/Cheque:

	Chq No & Date	Amount	Details of Note	Rs
Ì			2000x	
ı			500x	
ı			100x	
			50x	
ı			10x	
ļ				
ı			TOTAL	
			Amt in words	
	Cashier's	Cashier	Passing	
ı	Transfer Scroll		Authority	

Candidate's Signature

Bank's Seal & Signature

(INSTITUTE COPY) CHALLAN- C- 24 INSTITUTE ACADEMIC FEES (Odd Sem 2024-25)

BBA/BCA / B.Com (Hons)

DIST No.

		Punjab National Bank								
Branch										
Institute ID	DAV INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING								ì	
	DAVIE	DAVIE & TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR								
Collection code	FEE									
Student Name										
Roll No	/ (Institute Roll No.)									
	Class () Semester ()									
DATE OF DEPOSIT \square										

Particulars of fees	Amount in Rs
TUITION FEE	15,500.00
ANNUAL CHARGES	13,800.00
ANNUAL CHARGES (Internet)	500.00
TOTAL	29,800.00
Service Charges (Bank)	30.00
Total Amount	29,830.00

Details of of Cash/Cheque:

Details of of Cash/Cheque.						
Chq No & Date	Amount	Details of Note	Rs			
		2000x				
		500x				
		100x				
		50x				
		10x				
		TOTAL				
		Amt in words				
Cashier's	Cashier	Passing				
Transfer Scroll		Authority				

Candidate's Signature Bank's Seal & Signature

(CANDIDATE COPY)

CHALLAN C-24

INSTITUTE ACADEMIC FEES (Odd Sem 2024-25) BBA/BCA /B.Com (Hons)

DIST No.

	P	unjab Nationa	l Baı	ık					
Branch									
Institute ID	DAV INSTITUTE OF ENGINEERING								
	DAVIE	DAVIE & TECHNOLOGY, JALANDHAR							
Collection code	FEE								
Student Name									
Roll No	/ (Institute Roll No.)					.)			
	Class () Semester ()			
DATI	E OF DEPOSI	т		D	M	M	Υ	Υ	

Particulars of fees	Amount in Rs
TUITION FEE	15,500.00
ANNUAL CHARGES	13,800.00
ANNUAL CHARGES (Internet)	500.00
TOTAL	29,800.00
Service Charges (Bank)	30.00
Total Amount	29,830.00

Details of Cash/Cheque:

Chq No & Date	Amount	Details of Note	Rs
		2000x	
		500x	
		100x	
		50x	
		10x	
		TOTAL	
		Amt in words	
Cashier's	Cashier	Passing	
Transfer Scroll		Authority	

Candidate's Signature

Bank's Seal & Signature